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College of Science & Engineering 
 

If you would like more information on matters of research ethics & integrity please contact 
the relevant Ethics Officer for your School/EPCC 

• Prof Eric Schirmer, Ethics Officer for Biological Sciences E.Schirmer@ed.ac.uk  

• Dr Julien Michel, Ethics Officer for Chemistry julien.michel@ed.ac.uk  

• Dr Timm Krüger, Ethics Officer for Engineering Timm.Krueger@ed.ac.uk  

• Dr Sam Staddon, Ethics Officer for GeoSciences Sam.Staddon@ed.ac.uk  

• Dr Peggy Seriès, Ethics Officer for Informatics pseries@inf.ed.ac.uk  

• Dr Arend Bayer, Ethics Officer for Mathematics Arend.Bayer@ed.ac.uk  

• Prof Graeme Ackland, Ethics Officer for Physics & Astronomy gjackland@ed.ac.uk  

• Mr Neil Chue Hong, Ethics Officer for EPCC n.chuehong@epcc.ed.ac.uk  
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